New Connection 1

dan

CN=t est user, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=| dapt est, DC=com
CN=t est user 1, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=| dapt est, DC=com
CN=t est gr oup2, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=Il dapt est, DC=com
CN=t est gr oup3, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=Il dapt est, DC=com
CN=t est gr oup31, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=I dapt est , DC=com
CN=t est gr oup32, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=I dapt est , DC=com
CN=t est gr oup33, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=I dapt est , DC=com
CN=t est gr oup34, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=I dapt est , DC=com
CN=t est gr oup35, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=I dapt est , DC=com
CN=t est gr oup36, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=I dapt est , DC=com
CN=t est cont act , CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=I dapt est , DC=com
CN=t est user 2, CN=User s, DC=cor p, DC=| dapt est, DC=com
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All Qbjects Created in Last

samaccount nane
test user
testuserl
test group2
testgroup3
testgroup3l
test group32
test group33
test group34
test group35
test group36

testuser2

createti mestanp

Mon Nov 14
Mon Nov 14
Wed Nov 16
Thu Nov 17
Sun Dec 04
Sun Dec 04
Sun Dec 04
Sun Dec 04
Sun Dec 04
Sun Dec 04
Tue Dec 27

Confidenti al

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

15:
16:
13:
14:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
22
18:

60 Days

59:
13:
28:
01:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
37:
48:

52
29
35
54
46
26
44
08
27
22
14
37

GMT- 0600
GMT- 0600
GMT- 0600
GMIT- 0600
GMIT- 0600
GMIT- 0600
GMT- 0600
GMT- 0600
GMT- 0600
GMIT- 0600
GMIT- 0600
GMT- 0600

nodi f yti nest anp

Sun
Sun
Mon
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Tue
Sun

Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Dec
Jan

01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
27
01

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012

22:
22:
01:
23:
22.
22:
22:
22:
22:
01:
22.
23:

11:
11:
26:
09:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
34
37:
11:

19
19
50
14
19
19
19
19
19
43
14
20

Mon, 2 Jan 2012 12:58:13 CST

GMIT- 0600
GMIT- 0600
GVIT- 0600
GVIT- 0600
GVIT- 0600
GMVIT- 0600
GMIT- 0600
GMIT- 0600
GVIT- 0600
GVIT- 0600
GVIT- 0600
GMIT- 0600
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